La Venezia in Livorno

Data creazione: 2026/03/03 07:26:15

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 26/11/2023

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos. Nome
1 MUSETTI Ambra
2 BIANCHI Anna
NP SCAFFIDI llaria

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos. Nome
1 MESSERI Maria
2 MILIANO Maria llaria
NP BULLI Carlotta

Categoria: NERO

Pos. Nome

BACCELLI Stefano
LANDI Lorenzo
LANDI Francesco
SOLDAINI Jacopo
TINTI Francesco
BAMBI Tessa
D'ANDREA Mariano
SIANI Marco
ANGELI Giancarlo
ANGELI Elis

BINI Marco

ULIVI David
BEVILACQUA Irene
CALDERON Manuele Alessio
MUSETTI Diego
SALVI Greta
CASALINI Monica
BACCELLI Valerio
SCARLATTI Andrea
PIERUCCI Isabella
DELLA MAGGIORA Claudio
SOLDAINI Agata
LAURINO Antonio
VITI Alberto

© 00 o o 0 b~ WN PP

Z N NNNRERRRIRRRR R 2
T WOWNRP OO O®NO® O™ WNLEPRO

Categoria: ROSSO

Societa
IKP
IKP
IKP

Societa

IKP

FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
IKP

Societa

IKP

IKP

IKP

FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
IKP

FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
IKP

IKP

G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.
G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.

IKP

FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
IKP

FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
IKP

IKP

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
G.S. CAPANNORI

G.S. CAPANNORI

FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
G.S. CAPANNORI

A.S.D. AMIATA FREERIDE

Tempo
00:24:56
00:25:08
00:35:41

Tempo
00:23:06
00:27:39
00:00:00

Tempo
00:17:05
00:18:54
00:20:10
00:20:40
00:20:48
00:21:39
00:21:39
00:22:21
00:22:29
00:22:35
00:23:03
00:23:15
00:24:28
00:24:32
00:25:22
00:29:23
00:29:49
00:31:42
00:32:30
00:34:26
00:35:48
00:35:51
00:46:26
00:00:00



Pos.

© 0 N O g b~ WON B

IV TV ZppprpprpPe
S To o d»wN R O

Nome

BRESCIANI Lucio
BELLINI lacopo
MAZZEI Paolo

SCIPPA Ettore Martino
PECORINI Chiara
BAZZICHI Valentina
TINTI Lorenzo

LANDI Gian Luca
ANTONGIOVANNI Roberta
SACCOCCI Monica
NESVADBOVA Vladislava
PAPINI Claudia
BOCCIARDI M. Cristina
FALLI llaria

FAVA Elisa

SALVI Giorgia
BECHERUCCI Arianna
DE MARINIS Francesco
NARDINI Matteo
BACCELLI Marco

Societa

IKP

FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
G.S. CAPANNORI

FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. ORILABRONICO

IKP

FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
IKP

IKP

G.S. CAPANNORI

G.S. CAPANNORI

FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
IKP

IKP

G.S. CAPANNORI

FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. AMIATA FREERIDE
FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD
A.S.D. ORILABRONICO

IKP

Tempo
00:18:32
00:18:44
00:18:45
00:20:04
00:20:08
00:21:09
00:23:02
00:24:20
00:24:57
00:29:08
00:30:52
00:30:58
00:32:31
00:35:41
00:38:33
00:42:54
00:00:00
11:13:05
00:35:30
00:26:37



