

Classifica Definitiva

La Venezia in Livorno

Data: 26/11/2023

Data creazione: 2026/03/03 07:26:15

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MUSETTI Ambra	IKP	00:24:56
2	BIANCHI Anna	IKP	00:25:08
NP	SCAFFIDI Ilaria	IKP	00:35:41

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MESSERI Maria	IKP	00:23:06
2	MILIANO Maria Ilaria	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:27:39
NP	BULLI Carlotta	IKP	00:00:00

Categoria: NERO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BACCELLI Stefano	IKP	00:17:05
2	LANDI Lorenzo	IKP	00:18:54
3	LANDI Francesco	IKP	00:20:10
4	SOLDAINI Jacopo	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:20:40
5	TINTI Francesco	IKP	00:20:48
6	BAMBI Tessa	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:21:39
6	D'ANDREA Mariano	IKP	00:21:39
8	SIANI Marco	IKP	00:22:21
9	ANGELI Giancarlo	G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.	00:22:29
10	ANGELI Elis	G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.	00:22:35
11	BINI Marco	IKP	00:23:03
12	ULIVI David	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:23:15
13	BEVILACQUA Irene	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:24:28
14	CALDERON Manuele Alessio	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:24:32
15	MUSETTI Diego	IKP	00:25:22
16	SALVI Greta	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:29:23
17	CASALINI Monica	IKP	00:29:49
18	BACCELLI Valerio	IKP	00:31:42
19	SCARLATTI Andrea	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:32:30
20	PIERUCCI Isabella	G.S. CAPANNORI	00:34:26
21	DELLA MAGGIORA Claudio	G.S. CAPANNORI	00:35:48
22	SOLDAINI Agata	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:35:51
23	LAURINO Antonio	G.S. CAPANNORI	00:46:26
NP	VITI Alberto	A.S.D. AMIATA FREERIDE	00:00:00

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BRESCIANI Lucio	IKP	00:18:32
2	BELLINI Iacopo	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:18:44
3	MAZZEI Paolo	G.S. CAPANNORI	00:18:45
4	SCIPPA Ettore Martino	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:20:04
5	PECORINI Chiara	A.S.D. ORILABRONICO	00:20:08
6	BAZZICHI Valentina	IKP	00:21:09
7	TINTI Lorenzo	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:23:02
8	LANDI Gian Luca	IKP	00:24:20
9	ANTONGIOVANNI Roberta	IKP	00:24:57
10	SACCOCCI Monica	G.S. CAPANNORI	00:29:08
11	NESVADBOVA Vladislava	G.S. CAPANNORI	00:30:52
12	PAPINI Claudia	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:30:58
13	BOCCIARDI M. Cristina	IKP	00:32:31
14	FALLI Ilaria	IKP	00:35:41
15	FAVA Elisa	G.S. CAPANNORI	00:38:33
16	SALVI Giorgia	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	00:42:54
NP	BECHERUCCI Arianna	A.S.D. AMIATA FREERIDE	00:00:00
PM	DE MARINIS Francesco	FIRENZE ORIENTEERING ASD	11:13:05
PM	NARDINI Matteo	A.S.D. ORILABRONICO	00:35:30
PM	BACCELLI Marco	IKP	00:26:37